'nncr’ou Lifting Solutions Group
LE““GE Axel Johnson International

Wire Rope Sling - Soft Steel

Product information

Design: Especially developed for spotlight installations in theater and show business. Steel wire ropes covered with “seamless” black
protection sleeve.
Length: Available in standard lengths 1 m, 1,5 m and 2 m. Other length on request.

Marking: CE-marked, The slings are provided with a white label with manufacturer’s symbol, working load limit (WLL), length.

Safety factor: 5:1




Blueprint

L (EWL)

Part Code

16810010XXX

168100100100010

168100100150010

168100100200010

16810020XXX

168100200100010

168100200150010

168100200200010

WLL
ton



	Wire Rope Sling - Soft Steel
	Blueprint


