

Wire Rope Sling - Soft Steel

Product information

Design: Especially developed for spotlight installations in theater and show business. Steel wire ropes covered with "seamless" black protection sleeve.

Length: Available in standard lengths 1 m, 1,5 m and 2 m. Other length on request.

Marking: CE-marked, The slings are provided with a white label with manufacturer's symbol, working load limit (WLL), length.

Safety factor: 5:1

Part code	WLL ton
16810010XXX	1
168100100100010	1
168100100150010	1
168100100200010	1
16810020XXX	2
168100200100010	2
168100200150010	2
168100200200010	2

Blueprint

